International and Domestic Mail 2016 (a)
Tonnes

<--- Scheduled --->

Passenger
Aircraft
London Area Airports
GATWICK 2,055
HEATHROW 17,094
LONDON CITY 400
LUTON 24
STANSTED -
Total London Area Airports 19,572
Other UK Airports
ABERDEEN -
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL -
BIRMINGHAM 7
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL -
EDINBURGH 11
EXETER -
GLASGOW -
INVERNESS -
ISLAY -
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS) -
KIRKWALL -
LANDS END (ST JUST) -
MANCHESTER 23
NEWCASTLE -
SOUTHAMPTON 39
TIREE -
Total Other UK Airports 81

Total All Reporting UK Airports 19,653
Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY -
GUERNSEY -
ISLE OF MAN -
JERSEY -

Total Non UK Reporting
Airports -

Cargo
Aircraft

269
21

290

20

310

<--- Charter --->

Passenger
Aircraft

24

Cargo
Aircraft

<--- Scheduled --->

Passenger
Aircraft

3,354
82,024
1,505
31

1

86,914

3,794

90,708

Cargo
Aircraft

64

130

195

<--- Charter --->

Passenger
Aircraft

Cargo
Aircraft

<--- Scheduled --->

Passenger
Aircraft

2,452

2,460

72
74

396

542

Cargo
Aircraft

17,144
14,600

182

172

533

32,632

32,632

899

900

Table 17

<--- Charter --->

Passenger
Aircraft

27

27

Cargo
Aircraft

22,651

22,651

1,653
3,967

643
2,084
3,237

15,934

38,585

2,873
2,526
272

5,672



International and Domestic Mail 2016 (a) Table 17 (Continued)
Tonnes

(a) Domestic traffic is counted at both the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.
The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.
(b) Includes traffic where the origin/destination of the aircraft is within the European Community.



