	<>				<>				<>			
	< Scheduled>		< Charter>		< Scheduled>		< Charter>		< Scheduled>		< Charter>	
	Passenger Aircraft	Cargo Aircraft										
London Area Airports												
GATWICK	2,055	_	24	_	3,354	_	8	_	3	_	-	-
HEATHROW	17,094	-	1	-	82,024	64	9	-	4	-	-	-
LONDON CITY	400	-	-	-	1,505	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
LUTON	24	269	-	-	31	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
STANSTED	-	21	-	-	1	130	-	-	-	-	-	22,651
Total London Area Airports Other UK Airports	19,572	290	26	-	86,914	195	18	-	8	-	-	22,651
ABERDEEN	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	1	-	1,653
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	3,967
BIRMINGHAM	7	-	-	-	257	-	-	-	_	-	-	-
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	2,168	17,144	-	643
EDINBURGH	11	20	-	-	1	-	-	-	3	14,600	-	2,084
EXETER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,237
GLASGOW	-	-	-	-	28	-	-	-	94	-	-	-
INVERNESS	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2
ISLAY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	72	-	-	-
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15	182	-	-
KIRKWALL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	31	-	-	-
LANDS END (ST JUST)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	26	172	-	-
MANCHESTER	23	-	2	-	3,506	-	6	-	-	-	-	-
NEWCASTLE	-	-	-	8	3	-	-	-	-	533	-	4,350
SOUTHAMPTON	39	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	-	-	-
TIREE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	37	-	-	-
Total Other UK Airports	81	20	2	8	3,794	-	6	-	2,452	32,632	1	15,934
Total All Reporting UK Airports	19,653	310	28	8	90,708	195	24	-	2,460	32,632	1	38,585
Non UK Reporting Airports												
ALDERNEY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	72	-	-	-
GUERNSEY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	74	1	-	2,873
ISLE OF MAN	-	-	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,526
JERSEY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	396	899	27	272
Total Non UK Reporting Airports	-	-	6	-	-	-	-	-	542	900	27	5,672

International and Domestic Mail 2016 (a)

<u>Tonnes</u>

- (a) Domestic traffic is counted at both the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.
 The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.(b) Includes traffic where the origin/destination of the aircraft is within the European Community.

Table 17 (Continued)